
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lindsey Blanks Hill City High School 144.8 135.0 10

2 Mackenzie Reinert Larned 144.5 125.0 8

3 Myah Matthyer Trego 147.4 125.0 6

4 Carly Brown Concordia High School 146.0 105.0 4

5 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 148.0 105.0 0

6 Kacie  Jones Hoxie 148.0 105.0 0

7 Gracie Ashenbrenner Trego 147.1 95.0 0

8 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mackenzie Reinert Larned 144.5 235.0 10

2 Kacie  Jones Hoxie 148.0 230.0 8

3 Myah Matthyer Trego 147.4 225.0 6

4 Lindsey Blanks Hill City High School 144.8 215.0 4

5 Gracie Ashenbrenner Trego 147.1 215.0 2

6 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 148.0 205.0 1

7 Carly Brown Concordia High School 146.0 200.0 0

8 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Myah Matthyer Trego 147.4 150.0 10

2 Mackenzie Reinert Larned 144.5 145.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Gracie Ashenbrenner Trego 147.1 145.0 6

4 Carly Brown Concordia High School 146.0 125.0 4

5 Kacie  Jones Hoxie 148.0 125.0 2

6 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 148.0 110.0 1

7 Lindsey Blanks Hill City High School 144.8 100.0 0

8 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mackenzie Reinert Larned 144.5 505.0 10

2 Myah Matthyer Trego 147.4 500.0 8

3 Kacie  Jones Hoxie 148.0 460.0 6

4 Gracie Ashenbrenner Trego 147.1 455.0 4

5 Lindsey Blanks Hill City High School 144.8 450.0 2

6 Carly Brown Concordia High School 146.0 430.0 1

7 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 148.0 420.0 0

8 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 148.0 0 0


